Membership fees and subscriptions for 2018/2019

Class of membership

CHARTERED (MCIAT) Full subscriptions

Half year subs

CIOB/RIBA dual memb subs
TECHNICIAN (TCIAT) Full subscriptions

Half year subs

CIOB/RIBA dual memb subs
ASSOCIATE (ACIAT) Application/Re-entry Fee
Plus full subscriptions

Half year subs

CIOB/RIBA dual memb subs
PROFILE Application/Re-entry Fee

Plus full subscriptions

Half year subs

CIOB/RIBA dual memb subs

STUDENT
Re-Instatement of

membership
OTHER FEES (UK prices inclusive of VAT):

Subscription
Re-Instatement fee

Replacement membership certificate

Technician POP Record (on submission)
Technologist POP Record (on submission)
Professional Practice Interview
Professional Practice Re-entry Interview
Professional Practice Referral Interview

MCIAT Professional Assessment (includes assessment &
interview fees)
MCIAT Professional Assessment Referral Interview

CHARTERED
ENVIRONMENTALIST

Application fee

Plus full subscriptions
Re-application fee
Interview fee

ACCREDITED
CONSERVATIONIST

Application fee

Plus full subscriptions

Concessionary subscriptions £70 (€80)

UK Resident
£

275

138

210

235

118

180

70

215

108

170

70

185

93
150

Free
25

10
150

150

175

175

175

325

175

200

90

50

50

150

60

Early bird rate Republic of Other
(valid until 10 Ireland Overseas
June) Resident Resident

£ € £
270 313 220

- 157 110

- 239 180
230 267 195

- 134 98

- 205 155

- 81 70
210 245 190

- 123 95

- 193 150

- 81 70

- 210 185

- 105 93

- 171 150

Free Free
- 29 25

NO VAT ON SUBSCRIPTIONS

VAT Registration 681 6419 17

12 10
171 150
171 150
199 175
199 175
199 175
369 325
199 175
227 200
103 90
57 50
57 50
171 150
69 60



